Trestle Trek Half Marathon Age Results

HALF MARATHON Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 30 GRIFFIN SERENE 8:30:14.4 10:12:38.4 1:42:24.0 7:49

HALF MARATHON Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 5 BRINKER KURT 8:30:09.7 9:47:49.1 1:17:39.3 5:56

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 19 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Plac' Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 72 SMITH ABAGALE 8:30:14.4 10:25:38.3 1:55:23.8 8:48
2 75 SMITH KAYLEE 8:30:22.8 10:36:11.2 2:05:48.4 9:36
3 73 SMITH EMILEE 8:30:23.0 10:36:11.5 2:05:48.4 9:36
4 88 WOODALL MADISON 8:30:14.8 11:00:00.9 2:29:46.1 11:26

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac: Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 33 HOFFMANN BENJAMIN 8:30:10.4 10:12:18.1 1:42:07.7 7:48

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Plac Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 77 SMITH RACHEL 8:30:24.2 10:14:18.2 1:43:54.0 7:56
2 17 DE GREE JESSICA 8:30:24.3 10:34:01.2 2:03:36.8 9:26
3 79 STEINBERGER JAMIE 8:30:24.0 10:39:49.4 2:09:25.4 9:53
4 3 BERNARDI ALEXANDRA 8:30:17.6 10:43:43.4 2:13:25.7 10:11
5 60 RUSSELIZABETH 8:30:22.0 10:50:23.0 2:20:00.9 10:41
6 25 GEHLE NICHOL 8:30:12.0 11:00:28.0 2:30:15.9 11:28
7 67 SCHUMACHER ALYSSA 8:30:17.7 11:45:04.9 3:14:47.1 14:52

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Plac Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 63 SCHMITZ MARVIN 8:30:10.5 10:13:45.3 1:43:34.7 7:54
2 59 ROMANO ANTONIO 8:30:14.8 10:14:55.8 1:44:40.9 7:59
3 45 LUDINGTON STEVE 8:30:15.3 10:20:58.2 1:50:42.9 8:27
4 35 HOUSTON JEFF 8:30:22.0 10:28:149 1:57:52.8 8:59
5 12 CORRADO PHILIP 8:30:27.4 10:43:00.0 2:12:32.5 10:07
6 14 CUMMINGS SEAN 8:30:09.7 10:44:32.1 2:14:22.4 10:15
7 89 GEHLE ALAN 8:30:09.7 11:00:28.9 2:30:19.1 11:28
8 9 CHAPMAN JEFFREY 8:30:20.2 11:08:12.3 2:37:52.1 12:03

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Placi Bib # Name Start Finish Total Pace
1 23 FOWLER DANEILLE 8:30:13.7 10:12:58.8 1:42:45.1 7:51
2 13 CUMMINGS MIRANDA 8:30:15.7 10:16:00.4 1:45:44.6 8:04

3 50 MCDONELL LAURA 8:30:12.7 10:28:11.4 1:57:58.6 9:00

Age Gender
48 F

Age Gender
38 M

Age Gender
14 F
13 F
13 F
19 F

Age Gender
21 M

Age Gender
22 F
21 F
25 F
26 F
24 F
28 F
23 F

Age Gender
30 M
30 M
30 M
34 M
36 M
32 M
34 M
34 M

Age Gender
39 F
31F
38 F
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GOSTIAUX VANESSA
MCCORMICK DESTINY
ANDERSON MARY
WELLMAN KRISTIN
BROCKITT APRIL
SCHULTZ KELLIE
KIEHLER AMANDA

8:30:14.3
8:30:14.9
8:30:21.6
8:30:21.0
8:30:13.8
8:30:09.7
8:30:13.7

10:35:43.4
10:35:57.3
10:40:48.5
10:46:36.2
11:01:07.8
11:01:07.7
11:36:03.5

2:05:29.1
2:05:42.3
2:10:26.8
2:16:15.1
2:30:53.9
2:30:58.0
3:05:49.7

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name
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HILL ROBERT
PYNAERT SEAN
RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
BAKER JOSHUA
SMITH JAMES

Start
8:30:09.7
8:30:11.3
8:30:27.8
8:30:21.0
8:30:23.6

Finish
9:57:59.3
10:10:42.9
10:26:31.4
10:55:24.9
10:55:53.2

Total
1:27:49.6
1:40:31.5
1:56:03.6
2:25:03.8
2:25:29.5

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name
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VANDERHEUVEL CARYN
GILLIAM JEANETTE
POKREFKY DEANNA
DESJARDIN KAREN
CHARRON JODY
SCHMITT-SANDS CATHERINE
KOLAKOVICH SHIRLEY
FLYNN MICHELE
MADAY CARLENE
DASHNER DENISE
REGNERUS KARYN
SCHULTZ ANNETTE

Start
8:30:12.9
8:30:09.7
8:30:12.0
8:30:15.4
8:30:26.9
8:30:17.2
8:30:13.1
8:30:18.8
8:30:25.1
8:30:22.8
8:30:24.0
8:30:17.3

Finish
10:18:30.3
10:19:23.7
10:19:26.2
10:25:45.4
10:29:47.3
10:31:06.0
10:34:25.3
10:51:37.4
10:53:05.1
10:55:35.8
11:26:59.9
11:45:08.1

Total
1:48:17.4
1:49:14.0
1:49:14.1
1:55:29.9
1:59:20.3
2:00:48.8
2:04:12.1
2:21:18.6
2:22:40.0
2:25:12.9
2:56:35.8
3:14:50.7

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name
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LEDEZMA RAY
SMITH MICHAEL
ECKERT MICHAEL
SLIS ROBERT
HOFFMANN CHRISTIAN
MROCK RANDY
ZITTELJIM

SHAW FREDERICK
STREMERS GREG
GROVER MICHAEL
VALADEZ DOMINGO

Start
8:30:10.0
8:30:12.6
8:30:11.2
8:30:18.3
8:30:10.5
8:30:21.5
8:30:22.6
8:30:11.6
8:30:13.8
8:30:20.9
8:30:26.1

Finish
10:05:02.0
10:06:11.6
10:07:29.3
10:15:33.8
10:17:11.8
10:45:11.7
10:55:51.6
10:58:30.0
11:01:08.4
11:16:13.8
11:46:35.7

Total
1:34:52.0
1:35:59.0
1:37:18.1
1:45:15.5
1:47:01.2
2:14:50.1
2:25:28.9
2:28:18.4
2:30:54.5
2:45:52.8
3:16:09.6

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time
Plac Bib # Name

Start

Finish

Total

9:35
9:36
9:57
10:24
11:31
11:31
14:11

Pace
6:42
7:40
8:52
11:04
11:06

Pace
8:16
8:20
8:20
8:49
9:07
9:13
9:29
10:47
10:53
11:05
13:29
14:52

Pace
7:15
7:20
7:26
8:02
8:10
10:18
11:06
11:19
11:31
12:40
14:58

Pace

31F
38 F
33 F
34 F
38 F
32 F
31F

Age Gender
48 M
44 M
41 M
41 M
41 M

Age Gender
47 F
48 F
45 F
48 F
44 F
41 F
47 F
48 F
44 F
48 F
44 F
47 F

Age Gender
57 M
50 M
59 M
52 M
54 M
59 M
54 M
51 M
54 M
59 M
58 M

Age Gender
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SHAW LISA 8:30:11.7 10:15:23.9
JEVENS KRISTY 8:30:12.2 10:17:51.7
PAYNE JUDY 8:30:18.9 10:34:16.2
HUDOLIN TAMMY 8:30:16.6 10:34:44.0
BUTLER STACEY 8:30:17.3 10:34:44.8
SINNOTT KATHY 8:30:09.7 10:37:41.9
LEPPEK KATHY 8:30:09.7 10:40:05.4
DUTCHER KAREN 8:30:18.3 10:45:29.4
CONRAD DEBRA 8:30:16.5 10:57:05.0
CAMPBELL ELIZABETH 8:30:19.5 11:04:26.8
HAUCKWITZ SHARON 8:30:19.4 11:04:28.7

1:45:12.1 8:02
1:47:39.5 8:13
2:03:57.3 9:28
2:04:27.3 9:30
2:04:27.5 9:30
2:07:32.1 9:44
2:09:55.7 9:55
2:15:11.0 10:19
2:26:48.4 11:12
2:34:07.3 11:46
2:34:09.2 11:46

HALF MARATHON Age Group Results for 60 AND OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Plac' Bib #
1 41
2 71
3 78
4 32

Name Start Finish

LASHER JOE 8:30:10.6 10:09:43.2
SLIS ROBERT 8:30:18.3 10:15:33.8
SPALDING STEVE 8:30:11.4 10:41:38.3

GUITAR MARVIN 8:30:28.3 10:42:16.4

Total Pace
1:39:32.6 7:36
1:45:15.5 8:02
2:11:26.8 10:02
2:11:48.1 10:04

50 F
53 F
55 F
51F
53 F
58 F
55 F
53 F
57 F
50 F
55 F

Age Gender
61 M
52 M
63 M
61 M



